Group Contributions
112 Big Book
112 Big Book
112 Big Book
12 Steppers - Off the Wall Groups
12 Steppers - Off the Wall Groups
164 Reasons
20 Mile Stand BB Study
20 Mile Stand Group 111247
20 Mile Stand Group 111247
3 Legacy Group
3 Legacy Group
3 Legacy Group
3 Legacy Group
A Baffled Lot
A Baffled Lot
Acceptance is the Answer
Acceptance is the Answer
AFU Men's Meeting
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)
Anderson Township Saturday Night
Anderson Township Saturday Night
Barn Again Group
Barn Again Group
Batavia 12&12
Batavia Tuesday Night Women's
Batavia Tuesday Night Women's
Big Book/12 And12 Discussion
Billable Donors:AA District 12 & 13
Billable Donors:AA District 12 & 13
Bird Watcher Group
Bird Watcher Group
Bird Watcher Group
Bridge to Hope
Came to and Believe AM
Came to and Believe AM
Came to and Believe AM
Came to and Believe AM
Came to and Believe AM
Came to and Believe AM
Came to and Believe AM
Came to and Believe AM

40.73
87.40
86.46
150.00
150.00
240.00
178.50
195.00
230.00
60.00
25.00
50.00
16.00
193.47
165.76
75.00
65.00
50.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
134.00
114.00
60.00
60.00
90.00
60.00
87.50
60.00
500.00
210.60
75.00
106.00
70.00
75.00
100.00
80.00
421.36
410.00
710.88
286.09
538.26
480.71



Came to and Believe AM

Campus Group

Campus Group

Cheviot Discussion Group

Cold Nickel Group

Cold Nickel Group

Common Solutions

Corny Virus Group

Corny Virus Group

Corny Virus Group

Corny Virus Group

Corny Virus Group

Corny Virus Group

Corny Virus Group

Corny Virus Group

Damn Little to Laugh About That | Can See
Delhi No. 1 Group

Delhi No. 1 Group

Delhi No. 1 Group

Downtown Noon Discussion Group
Downtown Noon Discussion Group
Downtown Noon Discussion Group
Downtown Noon Discussion Group
Downtown Sunday Speaker/Disc.
Downtown Sunday Speaker/Disc.
Early Risers

East 3

East 3

East 3

East End Group

Eastside Area Alcothon

Eye Opener Group

Eye Opener Group

Fairfield Breakfast 2.0 Online
Fairfield Breakfast Group

Fairfield Breakfast Group
Fellowship of the Spirit

Fellowship of the Spirit

Fellowship of the Spirit

Fellowship of the Spirit

Fireside Group

Foxhall Group

Foxhall Group

Foxhall Group

367.62
116.50
175.50
180.00

75.00

87.00
365.73
290.40

67.20
120.00

72.60
165.60

73.20
108.00
100.20

40.00
223.09
371.42
693.00
640.00
600.00

25.00

20.00

61.00

72.00
125.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
704.67
284.69
140.00
280.00
136.95
134.00
220.00
142.00
203.00
140.00
210.00
130.00
312.03
338.63
344.93



Frank Rosen

Friday Night First Edition Big Book Meeting
Friday Night Utopia

Friday Night Utopia

Friends of Bill

Geraldine McDougall

Glenmore Monday Night Group GSN 117090

72.00
142.10
30.00
40.00
240.00
20.00
204.60



Group Contributions Con't
Goshen Open Discussion GSN 682227 50.00

Goshen Open Discussion GSN 682227 50.00

Greenhills Discussion Group 200.00
Groesbeck Discussion 285.00
Harrison High Noon 10.00
Harrison High Noon 15.00
Harrison High Noon 15.00
Harrison High Noon 15.00
Harrison High Noon 15.00
Harrison High Noon 20.00
Harrison High Noon 15.00
Hilarious Life Group 100.00
Holy Family 12 Step 60.00
Honest-Open Minded & Willing 83.00
How It Works Big Book Discussion 50.00
How It Works Big Book Discussion 0.00
How It Works Big Book Discussion 90.00
Island Of Misfit Toys 60.00
Island Of Misfit Toys 60.00
Just For Today 606914 390.40
Just For Today 606914 964.80
Just For Today 606914 689.24

Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion 185.90
Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion 103.35

Kenwood High Noon 96.00
Kenwood Sunday Nite 46.80
Kenwood Sunday Nite 83.40
Ladies Night Out 100.00
Let Live 216.00
Liberty Mission 60.00
Liberty Mission 60.00
Living Sober Group Mt. Washington 13.71
Love and Tolerance 180.50
Love and Tolerance 180.00
Loveland Big Book 180.00
Loveland Gratitude Discussion 125.00
Mariemont Day 150.00
Mariemont Day 100.00
Mariemont West 45.00
Mariemont West 38.85
Mariemont West 173.18
Men's Night Out 168.00

Men's Night Out 324.80



Men's Night Out

Mercy Group

Mercy Group (Mt. Healthy)

Miami Group

Miamitown Discussion

Miamitown Discussion

Monday Night 12 Steppers

Monfort Heights Big Book

More About Alcoholism

More About Alcoholism

More About Alcoholism

Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday
Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday
Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday
Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday
Mt. Healthy 12 & 12

Mt. Orab Big Book Group (Sun Night)
Mt. Washington Open Lead

Mt. Washington Open Lead

Mt. Washington Thursday Beginners
New Beginnings Group

New Burlington Group

New Freedom New Happiness Group
New Freedom New Happiness Group
New Freedom New Happiness Group
Newport AA

Night at the Museum

Northside AA (Tuesday)

Northside Friday Discussion

Oak Hills 12&12

Oak Hills 12&12

Oaklawn Big Book Tu Tu

Oaklawn Big Book Tu Tu

Oaklawn Big Book Tu Tu

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Old Broad Squad

Over The Hump Day Noon Quickie
Pathfinders Group

Pathfinders Group

Pathfinders Group

Queen City Group

Queen City Group

350.00
186.00
100.00
25.00
120.00
120.00
36.00
90.00
60.00
60.00
65.00
150.00
75.00
50.00
200.00
75.24
120.00
420.00
300.00
363.00
200.00
60.00
204.00
20.00
201.60
385.00
379.00
200.00
77.30
175.00
105.00
58.00
150.00
71.00
17.40
34.80
43.80
20.00
150.00
101.40
67.72
274.20
433.62
100.00



Queen City Group 222.60

Remington Near Group 121.00
Ridge Group 39.00
Ridge Group 45.30
Ridge Group 19.23
Ridge Group 78.72

Ridge Group 29.38



Group Contributions Con't
Rise & Shine
Rise & Shine
Rise & Shine
Ross New Beginnings
Saturday Early Bird
Saturday Early Bird
Saturday Early Bird
Saturday Morning Women's Group
Saturday Morning Women's Group
Saturday Morning Women's Group
Saturday Morning Women's Group
Saturday Night College Hill
Sayler Park Serenity Group
Sayler Park Serenity Group
Sayler Park Serenity Group
Seriously Sick Group
Seriously Sick Group
Silverwood Group
Silverwood Group
Spiritual Basis Group
Spiritual Basis Group
Spiritual Basis Group
Spiritual Tune Up Group
Spiritual Tune Up Group
Spiritual Tune Up Group
Step Sisters
Start Your Weekend Right
Start Your Weekend Right
Sunday Night Fairfield
Sunday Night Fairfield
Sunday Night Fairfield
Terrace Park Friday Evening AA
Terrace Park Friday Evening AA
Terrace Park Friday Evening AA
The Elevator's Broken Group
Thursday Evening Big Book
Twelve Steppers Group
We Are Not Saints
We Care Group
We Care Group
We Care Group
We Care Group
We Care Group

177.10
170.00
172.00
550.00
244.93
328.00
239.34
163.80
118.20
99.60
16.60
150.00
60.00
39.20
65.35
180.00
200.00
74.80
195.15
840.00
600.00
700.00
54.00
70.00
107.80
239.50
278.00
310.00
36.28
24.00
30.90
90.00
150.00
180.00
138.00
90.00
252.00
120.00
613.27
438.26
705.90
272.06
367.61



We Care Group
Wednesday Noon Meeting
West Chester 12 Step Group
White Oak Brunch
White Oak Brunch
Total for Group Contributions
Correctional Literature Contribution
164 Reasons
164 Reasons
20 Mile Stand Group 111247
Delhi No. 1 Group
Delhi No. 1 Group
Delhi No. 1 Group
Eastside Area Alcothon
Glenmore Monday Night Group GSN 117090
Jesse Webster
Mariemont West
Mariemont West
Mariemont West
North College Hill Group
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Saturday Night College Hill
Anonymious

Total for Correctional Literature Contribution

Radio Contributions
Delhi No. 1 Group
Delhi No. 1 Group
Delhi No. 1 Group
Fairfield Breakfast Group
Fairfield Breakfast Group
Harrison High Noon
Harrison High Noon
Harrison High Noon
Harrison High Noon
Harrison High Noon
Harrison High Noon
Harrison High Noon
Kevin McGowan
Anonymious
We Care Group
We Care Group
We Care Group

409.90
2.00
93.58
240.00
240.00

$40,826.75

92.00
138.00
70.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
85.00
170.00
142.00
168.00
226.20
24.00
25.00
51.00
27.00
5.00
25.00

$ 1,448.20

25.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
15.00
99.00
500.00
20.00
10.00
10.00



We Care Group
Total for Radio Contributions
Total for Alcathon
Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions
Total for Footsteps Contribution
Total for Gratitude Breakfast Envelope for Individual Contributions
Total for Gratitude Breakfast Envelopes for Radio Show
Total for Individual Contributions
Total for Intergroup
Total for Memorial Contributions
Total for Contributions

10.00
$ 879.00
$ 10.00
$ 3,960.20
$ 3.00
$ 287.00
$ 221.00
$ 4,372.04
$ 133.50
$ 200.00

$52,340.69



