## **Group Contributions**

Group Contributions	
112 Big Book	40.73
112 Big Book	87.40
112 Big Book	86.46
12 Steppers - Off the Wall Groups	150.00
12 Steppers - Off the Wall Groups	150.00
164 Reasons	240.00
20 Mile Stand BB Study	178.50
20 Mile Stand Group 111247	195.00
20 Mile Stand Group 111247	230.00
3 Legacy Group	60.00
3 Legacy Group	25.00
3 Legacy Group	50.00
3 Legacy Group	16.00
A Baffled Lot	193.47
A Baffled Lot	165.76
Acceptance is the Answer	75.00
Acceptance is the Answer	65.00
AFU Men's Meeting	50.00
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)	60.00
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)	60.00
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)	60.00
Anderson Township Saturday Night	134.00
Anderson Township Saturday Night	114.00
Barn Again Group	60.00
Barn Again Group	60.00
Batavia 12&12	90.00
Batavia Tuesday Night Women's	60.00
Batavia Tuesday Night Women's	87.50
Big Book/12 And12 Discussion	60.00
Billable Donors:AA District 12 & 13	500.00
Billable Donors:AA District 12 & 13	210.60
Bird Watcher Group	75.00
Bird Watcher Group	106.00
Bird Watcher Group	70.00
Bridge to Hope	75.00
Came to and Believe AM	100.00
Came to and Believe AM	80.00
Came to and Believe AM	421.36
Came to and Believe AM	410.00
Came to and Believe AM	710.88
Came to and Believe AM	286.09
Came to and Believe AM	538.26
Came to and Believe AM	480.71

Came to and Believe AM	367.62
Campus Group	116.50
Campus Group	175.50
Cheviot Discussion Group	180.00
Cold Nickel Group	75.00
Cold Nickel Group	87.00
Common Solutions	365.73
Corny Virus Group	290.40
Corny Virus Group	67.20
Corny Virus Group	120.00
Corny Virus Group	72.60
Corny Virus Group	165.60
Corny Virus Group	73.20
Corny Virus Group	108.00
Corny Virus Group	100.20
Damn Little to Laugh About That I Can See	40.00
Delhi No. 1 Group	223.09
Delhi No. 1 Group	371.42
Delhi No. 1 Group	693.00
Downtown Noon Discussion Group	640.00
Downtown Noon Discussion Group	600.00
Downtown Noon Discussion Group	25.00
Downtown Noon Discussion Group	20.00
Downtown Sunday Speaker/Disc.	61.00
Downtown Sunday Speaker/Disc.	72.00
Early Risers	125.00
East 3	100.00
East 3	100.00
East 3	100.00
East End Group	704.67
Eastside Area Alcothon	284.69
Eye Opener Group	140.00
Eye Opener Group	280.00
Fairfield Breakfast 2.0 Online	136.95
Fairfield Breakfast Group	134.00
Fairfield Breakfast Group	220.00
Fellowship of the Spirit	142.00
Fellowship of the Spirit	203.00
Fellowship of the Spirit	140.00
Fellowship of the Spirit	210.00
Fireside Group	130.00
Foxhall Group	312.03
Foxhall Group	338.63
Foxhall Group	344.93
•	

Frank Rosen	72.00
Friday Night First Edition Big Book Meeting	142.10
Friday Night Utopia	30.00
Friday Night Utopia	40.00
Friends of Bill	240.00
Geraldine McDougall	20.00
Glenmore Monday Night Group GSN 117090	204.60

Group	Contrib	utions	Con't
Ob	0	D:	:

Group Contributions Con t	
Goshen Open Discussion GSN 682227	50.00
Goshen Open Discussion GSN 682227	50.00
Greenhills Discussion Group	200.00
Groesbeck Discussion	285.00
Harrison High Noon	10.00
Harrison High Noon	15.00
Harrison High Noon	20.00
Harrison High Noon	15.00
Hilarious Life Group	100.00
Holy Family 12 Step	60.00
Honest-Open Minded & Willing	83.00
How It Works Big Book Discussion	50.00
How It Works Big Book Discussion	0.00
How It Works Big Book Discussion	90.00
Island Of Misfit Toys	60.00
Island Of Misfit Toys	60.00
Just For Today 606914	390.40
Just For Today 606914	964.80
Just For Today 606914	689.24
Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion	185.90
Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion	103.35
Kenwood High Noon	96.00
Kenwood Sunday Nite	46.80
Kenwood Sunday Nite	83.40
Ladies Night Out	100.00
Let Live	216.00
Liberty Mission	60.00
Liberty Mission	60.00
Living Sober Group Mt. Washington	13.71
Love and Tolerance	180.50
Love and Tolerance	180.00
Loveland Big Book	180.00
Loveland Gratitude Discussion	125.00
Mariemont Day	150.00
Mariemont Day	100.00
Mariemont West	45.00
Mariemont West	38.85
Mariemont West	173.18
Men's Night Out	168.00
Men's Night Out	324.80

Men's Night Out	350.00
Mercy Group	186.00
Mercy Group (Mt. Healthy)	100.00
Miami Group	25.00
Miamitown Discussion	120.00
Miamitown Discussion	120.00
Monday Night 12 Steppers	36.00
Monfort Heights Big Book	90.00
More About Alcoholism	60.00
More About Alcoholism	60.00
More About Alcoholism	65.00
Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday	150.00
Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday	75.00
Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday	50.00
Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday	200.00
	75.24
Mt. Orob Rig Rook Croup (Sup Night)	120.00
Mt. Washington Open Load	420.00
Mt. Washington Open Lead	
Mt. Washington Open Lead	300.00
Mt. Washington Thursday Beginners	363.00
New Beginnings Group	200.00
New Burlington Group	60.00
New Freedom New Happiness Group	204.00
New Freedom New Happiness Group	20.00
New Freedom New Happiness Group	201.60
Newport AA	385.00
Night at the Museum	379.00
Northside AA (Tuesday)	200.00
Northside Friday Discussion	77.30
Oak Hills 12&12	175.00
Oak Hills 12&12	105.00
Oaklawn Big Book Tu Tu	58.00
Oaklawn Big Book Tu Tu	150.00
Oaklawn Big Book Tu Tu	71.00
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	17.40
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	34.80
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	43.80
Old Broad Squad	20.00
Over The Hump Day Noon Quickie	150.00
Pathfinders Group	101.40
Pathfinders Group	67.72
Pathfinders Group	274.20
Queen City Group	433.62
Queen City Group	100.00

Queen City Group	222.60
Remington Near Group	121.00
Ridge Group	39.00
Ridge Group	45.30
Ridge Group	19.23
Ridge Group	78.72
Ridge Group	29.38

Group	Contri	butions	Con't

Group Contributions Con t	
Rise & Shine	177.10
Rise & Shine	170.00
Rise & Shine	172.00
Ross New Beginnings	550.00
Saturday Early Bird	244.93
Saturday Early Bird	328.00
Saturday Early Bird	239.34
Saturday Morning Women's Group	163.80
Saturday Morning Women's Group	118.20
Saturday Morning Women's Group	99.60
Saturday Morning Women's Group	16.60
Saturday Night College Hill	150.00
Sayler Park Serenity Group	60.00
Sayler Park Serenity Group	39.20
Sayler Park Serenity Group	65.35
Seriously Sick Group	180.00
Seriously Sick Group	200.00
Silverwood Group	74.80
Silverwood Group	195.15
Spiritual Basis Group	840.00
Spiritual Basis Group	600.00
Spiritual Basis Group	700.00
Spiritual Tune Up Group	54.00
Spiritual Tune Up Group	70.00
Spiritual Tune Up Group	107.80
Step Sisters	239.50
Start Your Weekend Right	278.00
Start Your Weekend Right	310.00
Sunday Night Fairfield	36.28
Sunday Night Fairfield	24.00
Sunday Night Fairfield	30.90
Terrace Park Friday Evening AA	90.00
Terrace Park Friday Evening AA	150.00
Terrace Park Friday Evening AA	180.00
The Elevator's Broken Group	138.00
Thursday Evening Big Book	90.00
Twelve Steppers Group	252.00
We Are Not Saints	120.00
We Care Group	613.27
We Care Group	438.26
We Care Group	705.90
We Care Group	272.06
We Care Group	367.61

We Come Character	400.00
We Care Group	409.90
Wednesday Noon Meeting	2.00
West Chester 12 Step Group White Oak Brunch	93.58 240.00
White Oak Brunch	240.00
Total for Group Contributions	\$40,826.75
Correctional Literature Contribution	<b>Ψ40,020.7</b> 3
164 Reasons	92.00
164 Reasons	138.00
	70.00
20 Mile Stand Group 111247	50.00
Delhi No. 1 Group  Delhi No. 1 Group	50.00
Delhi No. 1 Group	50.00
Eastside Area Alcothon	50.00
	85.00
Glenmore Monday Night Group GSN 117090  Jesse Webster	
Mariemont West	170.00 142.00
Mariemont West	
Mariemont West	168.00 226.20
North College Hill Group	24.00
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	25.00
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	51.00
Oaklay Catymday Din Daak Diagrasian	27.00
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	27.00
Saturday Night College Hill	5.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious	5.00 25.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious Total for Correctional Literature Contribution	5.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions	5.00 25.00 <b>\$ 1,448.20</b>
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions Delhi No. 1 Group	5.00 25.00 <b>\$ 1,448.20</b> 25.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions Delhi No. 1 Group Delhi No. 1 Group	5.00 25.00 <b>\$ 1,448.20</b> 25.00 25.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions Delhi No. 1 Group Delhi No. 1 Group Delhi No. 1 Group	5.00 25.00 <b>\$ 1,448.20</b> 25.00 25.00 25.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious  Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions  Delhi No. 1 Group Delhi No. 1 Group Delhi No. 1 Group Fairfield Breakfast Group	5.00 25.00 <b>\$ 1,448.20</b> 25.00 25.00 25.00 20.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious  Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions  Delhi No. 1 Group  Delhi No. 1 Group  Delhi No. 1 Group  Fairfield Breakfast Group  Fairfield Breakfast Group	5.00 25.00 <b>\$ 1,448.20</b> 25.00 25.00 25.00 20.00 20.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious  Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions  Delhi No. 1 Group Delhi No. 1 Group Delhi No. 1 Group Fairfield Breakfast Group Fairfield Breakfast Group Harrison High Noon	5.00 25.00 \$ 1,448.20 25.00 25.00 25.00 20.00 20.00 15.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious  Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions  Delhi No. 1 Group  Delhi No. 1 Group  Delhi No. 1 Group  Fairfield Breakfast Group  Fairfield Breakfast Group  Harrison High Noon  Harrison High Noon	5.00 25.00 <b>\$ 1,448.20</b> 25.00 25.00 25.00 20.00 20.00 15.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious  Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions  Delhi No. 1 Group  Delhi No. 1 Group  Delhi No. 1 Group  Fairfield Breakfast Group  Fairfield Breakfast Group  Harrison High Noon  Harrison High Noon	5.00 25.00 \$ 1,448.20 25.00 25.00 20.00 20.00 15.00 15.00 20.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious  Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions  Delhi No. 1 Group  Delhi No. 1 Group  Delhi No. 1 Group  Fairfield Breakfast Group  Fairfield Breakfast Group  Harrison High Noon  Harrison High Noon  Harrison High Noon  Harrison High Noon	5.00 25.00 <b>\$ 1,448.20</b> 25.00 25.00 20.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 20.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions Delhi No. 1 Group Delhi No. 1 Group Delhi No. 1 Group Fairfield Breakfast Group Fairfield Breakfast Group Harrison High Noon	5.00 25.00 \$ 1,448.20 25.00 25.00 25.00 20.00 15.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 15.00 15.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions Delhi No. 1 Group Delhi No. 1 Group Delhi No. 1 Group Fairfield Breakfast Group Fairfield Breakfast Group Harrison High Noon	5.00 25.00 \$ 1,448.20 25.00 25.00 25.00 20.00 15.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 20.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions Delhi No. 1 Group Delhi No. 1 Group Delhi No. 1 Group Fairfield Breakfast Group Fairfield Breakfast Group Harrison High Noon	5.00 25.00 \$ 1,448.20 25.00 25.00 20.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 15.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious  Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions  Delhi No. 1 Group  Delhi No. 1 Group  Delhi No. 1 Group  Fairfield Breakfast Group  Fairfield Breakfast Group  Harrison High Noon  Kevin McGowan	5.00 25.00 \$ 1,448.20 25.00 25.00 20.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 99.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious  Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions  Delhi No. 1 Group  Delhi No. 1 Group  Delhi No. 1 Group  Fairfield Breakfast Group  Fairfield Breakfast Group  Harrison High Noon  Kevin McGowan  Anonymious	5.00 25.00 \$ 1,448.20 25.00 25.00 20.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 5.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious  Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions  Delhi No. 1 Group Delhi No. 1 Group Delhi No. 1 Group Fairfield Breakfast Group Fairfield Breakfast Group Harrison High Noon Kevin McGowan Anonymious We Care Group	5.00 25.00 \$ 1,448.20 25.00 25.00 20.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
Saturday Night College Hill Anonymious  Total for Correctional Literature Contribution Radio Contributions  Delhi No. 1 Group  Delhi No. 1 Group  Delhi No. 1 Group  Fairfield Breakfast Group  Fairfield Breakfast Group  Harrison High Noon  Kevin McGowan  Anonymious	5.00 25.00 \$ 1,448.20 25.00 25.00 20.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 5.00

We Care Group	10.00
Total for Radio Contributions	\$ 879.00
Total for Alcathon	\$ 10.00
Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions	\$ 3,960.20
Total for Footsteps Contribution	\$ 3.00
Total for Gratitude Breakfast Envelope for Individual Contributions	\$ 287.00
Total for Gratitude Breakfast Envelopes for Radio Show	\$ 221.00
Total for Individual Contributions	\$ 4,372.04
Total for Intergroup	\$ 133.50
Total for Memorial Contributions	\$ 200.00
Total for Contributions	\$52,340.69